SURFACE   |   MT SERIES
PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATION, SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATION, SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Components of a complete system include: Aion LED A-Track Light Engine, Aion LED A-Track housing with diffuser lens, & Aion LED
driver (power supply). Dimmer not included. Approved dimmers, controls, power supplies, cable, & other components only. Contact
Aion LED for questions regarding compatibility. Electrician installed. Strictly adhere to NEC & local building code. Limited 5-year
warranty against manufacturing defects only, does not cover labor; voided by: inadequate ventilation, field modifications, installation
by unqualified personnel, unapproved controls, drivers, cabling, other devices, not following installation guidelines & protocol, general

DMX Intergace/
Controller
Components of a complete system include: Aion LED A-Track Light Engine, Aion LED A-Track housing with diffuser lens, & Aion LED
driver (power supply). Dimmer not included. Approved dimmers, controls, power supplies, cable, & other components only. Contact
Aion LED for questions regarding compatibility. Electrician installed. Strictly adhere to NEC & local building code. Limited 5-year
warranty against manufacturing defects only, does not cover labor; voided by: inadequate ventilation, field modifications, installation
by unqualified personnel, unapproved controls, drivers, cabling, other devices, not following installation guidelines & protocol, general
negligence. Installer assumes all liability with regard to property & safety. This product is UL listed. See separate “Aion LED Warranty
Terms” & additional instructional materials for more information. Authorized installers only. Systems tested prior to shipping.
AIONLED.COM | (415) 255-AION
Modified: March 14, 2018
© 2018 Aion LED. All Rights Reserved
DYNAMIC WHITE   |   LEADS & PLUGS
Fixture Power Lead
Fixture Power Lead White Jacket Black Jacket
12” Power Lead CT-A12 CTB-A12
24” Power Lead CT-A24 CTB-A24
48” Power Lead CT-A48 CTB-A48
Hard Wire Jumper White Jacket Black Jacket
4” Hard Wire Jumper CT-C4 CTB-C4
12” Hard Wire Jumper CT-C12 CTB-C12
24” Hard Wire Jumper CT-C24 CTB-C24
Hard Wire Jumper- Recommended with WR Type & LE Applications Only
3 Pin Jumper w/ Disconnect White Jacket Black Jacket
4” Jumper with Disconnect CT-BP4 CTB-BP4
12” Jumper with Disconnect CT-BP12 CTB-BP12
24” Jumper with Disconnect CT-BP24 CTB-BP24
48” Jumper with Disconnect CT-BP48 CTB-BP48
3 Pin Plugs- Recommended with all AT Series Housings & Fixtures
10.59mm
8.08mm
27.69mm